AFC EC Axial duct fan The power of AIR
Venture Industries Group    www.ventur.eu      www.fanselectoronline.com 1/13
AFC
AC motor
version
AFD
Wall version
ARC

pressure
max
speed voltage
rated
current
max
absorbed**
motor
power
sound
pressure
level*
weight article
number
SINGLE-PHASE MOTORS 3000RPM
AFC/EC-402-075S 6 000 m3/h 515 Pa 3 000 rpm 1~230 V 5,9 A 0,75 kW 77 dB(A) 24,0 kg 430402072
AFC/EC-402-110S 7 300 m3/h 530 Pa 3 000 rpm 1~230 V 8,7 A 1,1 kW 74 dB(A) 24,0 kg 430402112
AFC/EC-452-110S 7 200 m3/h 590 Pa 3 000 rpm 1~230 V 8,7 A 1,1 kW 78 dB(A) 27,0 kg 430452112
THREE-PHASE MOTORS 3000RPM
AFC/EC-402-075T 6 000 m3/h 515 Pa 3 000 rpm 3~400 V 2,2 A 0,75 kW 77 dB(A) 21,0 kg 430402074
AFC/EC-402-110T 7 300 m3/h 530 Pa 3 000 rpm 3~400 V 3,2 A 1,1 kW 74 dB(A) 23,0 kg 430402114
AFC/EC-402-150T 8 750 m3/h 520 Pa 3 000 rpm 3~400 V 4,2 A 1,5 kW 73 dB(A) 23,0 kg 430402154
AFC/EC-402-220T 9 650 m3/h 530 Pa 3 000 rpm 3~400 V 6,1 A 2,2 kW 74 dB(A) 32,0 kg 430402224
AFC/EC-402-300T 10 800 m3/h 530 Pa 3 000 rpm 3~400 V 8,2 A 3 kW 75 dB(A) 32,0 kg 430402304
AFC/EC-452-110T 7 200 m3/h 590 Pa 3 000 rpm 3~400 V 3,2 A 1,1 kW 78 dB(A) 25,0 kg 430452114
AFC/EC-452-150T 9 200 m3/h 565 Pa 3 000 rpm 3~400 V 4,2 A 1,5 kW 75 dB(A) 25,0 kg 430452154
AFC/EC-452-220T 11 200 m3/h 600 Pa 3 000 rpm 3~400 V 6,1 A 2,2 kW 74 dB(A) 38,0 kg 430452224
AFC/EC-452-300T 13 700 m3/h 560 Pa 3 000 rpm 3~400 V 8,2 A 3,0 kW 75 dB(A) 38,0 kg 430452304
AFC/EC-452-400T 15 100 m3/h 550 Pa 3 000 rpm 3~400 V 10,8 A 4,0 kW 75 dB(A) 40,0 kg 430452404
AFC/EC-502-220T 9 300 m3/h 645 Pa 3 000 rpm 3~400 V 6,1 A 2,2 kW 80 dB(A) 49,0 kg 430502224
AFC/EC-502-300T 11 900 m3/h 670 Pa 3 000 rpm 3~400 V 8,2 A 3,0 kW 79 dB(A) 49,0 kg 430502304
AFC/EC-502-400T 14 700 m3/h 740 Pa 3 000 rpm 3~400 V 10,8 A 4,0 kW 77 dB(A) 51,0 kg 430502404
AFC/EC-562-300T 14 200 m3/h 900 Pa 3 000 rpm 3~400 V 8,2 A 3,0 kW 84 dB(A) 55,0 kg 430562304
AFC/EC-562-400T 17 500 m3/h 925 Pa 3 000 rpm 3~400 V 10,8 A 4,0 kW 82 dB(A) 57,0 kg 430562404
AFC/EC-632-400T 16 400 m3/h 900 Pa 3 000 rpm 3~400 V 10,8 A 4,0 kW 97 dB(A) 64,0 kg 430632404
THREE-PHASE MOTORS 1500RPM
AFC/EC-564-037T 7 100 m3/h 250 Pa 1 500 rpm 3~400 V 1,1 A 0,37 kW 69 dB(A) 37,0 kg 430564034
AFC/EC-564-055T 8 750 m3/h 250 Pa 1 500 rpm 3~400 V 1,6 A 0,55 kW 67 dB(A) 37,0 kg 430564054
AFC/EC-564-075T 10 900 m3/h 270 Pa 1 500 rpm 3~400 V 2,1 A 0,75 kW 67 dB(A) 37,0 kg 430564074
AFC/EC-564-110T 12 400 m3/h 270 Pa 1 500 rpm 3~400 V 3,1 A 1,1 kW 66 dB(A) 39,0 kg 430564114
AFC/EC-564-150T 14 300 m3/h 255 Pa 1 500 rpm 3~400 V 4,1 A 1,5 kW 67 dB(A) 41,0 kg 430564154
AFC/EC-634-055T 8 200 m3/h 265 Pa 1 500 rpm 3~400 V 1,6 A 0,55 kW 80 dB(A) 45,0 kg 430634054
AFC/EC-634-075T 10 700 m3/h 285 Pa 1 500 rpm 3~400 V 2,1 A 0,75 kW 74 dB(A) 45,0 kg 430634074
AFC/EC-634-110T 13 200 m3/h 270 Pa 1 500 rpm 3~400 V 3,1 A 1,1 kW 70 dB(A) 47,0 kg 430634114
AFC/EC-634-150T 16 100 m3/h 275 Pa 1 500 rpm 3~400 V 4,1 A 1,5 kW 69 dB(A) 49,0 kg 430634154
AFC/EC-634-220T 19 400 m3/h 260 Pa 1 500 rpm 3~400 V 6,0 A 2,2 kW 71 dB(A) 65,0 kg 430634224
AFC/EC-714-110T 13 400 m3/h 400 Pa 1 500 rpm 3~400 V 3,1 A 1,1 kW 78 dB(A) 52,0 kg 430714114
AFC/EC-714-150T 15 900 m3/h 410 Pa 1 500 rpm 3~400 V 4,1 A 1,5 kW 77 dB(A) 54,0 kg 430714154
AFC/EC-714-220T 21 100 m3/h 420 Pa 1 500 rpm 3~400 V 6,0 A 2,2 kW 75 dB(A) 71,0 kg 430714224
AFC/EC-714-300T 25 500 m3/h 405 Pa 1 500 rpm 3~400 V 8,0 A 3,0 kW 74 dB(A) 73,0 kg 430714304
AFC/EC-714-400T 29 600 m3/h 350 Pa 1 500 rpm 3~400 V 10,6 A 4,0 kW 75 dB(A) 77,0 kg 430714404
AFC/EC-804-150T 17 200 m3/h 445 Pa 1 500 rpm 3~400 V 4,1 A 1,5 kW 77 dB(A) 66,0 kg 430804154
AFC/EC-804-220T 21 100 m3/h 510 Pa 1 500 rpm 3~400 V 6,0 A 2,2 kW 77 dB(A) 84,0 kg 430804224
AFC/EC-804-300T 24 200 m3/h 560 Pa 1 500 rpm 3~400 V 8,0 A 3,0 kW 77 dB(A) 86,0 kg 430804304
AFC/EC-804-400T 28 100 m3/h 565 Pa 1 500 rpm 3~400 V 10,6 A 4,0 kW 77 dB(A) 90,0 kg 430804404
AFC/EC-904-300T 27 300 m3/h 640 Pa 1 500 rpm 3~400 V 8,0 A 3,0 kW 86 dB(A) 96,0 kg 430904304
AFC/EC-904-400T 32 000 m3/h 640 Pa 1 500 rpm 3~400 V 10,6 A 4,0 kW 85 dB(A) 100,0 kg 430904404
* Measurement made at a distance of 1.5m from the outlet, for Q = 2/3 * Qmax
** value of the rated current may vary depending on the manufacturer of the electric motor used.
NOMINAL DATA
AFC EC Axial duct fan The power of AIR

type ØA
mm
ØB
mm
ØC
mm
ØD
mm
ØE
mm
N
holes
AFC/EC-564-037T 650 620 450 560 12 12
AFC/EC-564-055T 650 620 450 560 12 12
AFC/EC-564-075T 650 620 450 560 12 12
AFC/EC-564-110T 650 620 450 560 12 12
AFC/EC-564-150T 650 620 450 560 12 12
AFC/EC-632-400T 720 690 540 630 12 12
AFC/EC-634-055T 720 690 470 630 12 12
AFC/EC-634-075T 720 690 470 630 12 12
AFC/EC-634-110T 720 690 470 630 12 12
AFC/EC-634-150T 720 690 470 630 12 12
AFC/EC-634-220T 720 690 540 630 12 12
AFC/EC-714-110T 800 770 470 710 12 16
AFC/EC-714-150T 800 770 470 710 12 16
AFC/EC-714-220T 800 770 570 710 12 16
AFC/EC-714-300T 800 770 570 710 12 16
AFC/EC-714-400T 800 770 570 710 12 16
AFC/EC-804-150T 890 860 500 800 12 16
AFC/EC-804-220T 890 860 620 800 12 16
AFC/EC-804-300T 890 860 620 800 12 16
AFC/EC-804-400T 890 860 620 800 12 16
AFC/EC-904-300T 1 005 970 600 900 15 16
AFC/EC-904-400T 1 005 970 600 900 15 16
DIMENSIONS

42519020-24 SIL-CZO 900-1800
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 8
fan vibroisolator mounting
feet
protective guard flexible
connector
connector flap valve silencer
SIL-CZ
silencer
SIL-CZO
AFC/EC-402 AVM-20* M. FEET DN 400 PROTECT GUARD Ø400 FLEXIBLE CONN. Ø400 CONNECTOR Ø400 KZ Ø400 SIL-CZ 400 SIL-CZO 400
AFC/EC-452 AVM-20* M. FEET DN 450 PROTECT GUARD Ø450 FLEXIBLE CONN. Ø450 CONNECTOR Ø450 KZ Ø450 SIL-CZ 450 SIL-CZO 450
AFC/EC-502 AVM-35* M. FEET DN 500 PROTECT GUARD Ø500 FLEXIBLE CONN. Ø500 CONNECTOR Ø500 KZ Ø500 SIL-CZ 500 SIL-CZO 500
AFC/EC-56x AVM-35* M. FEET DN 560 PROTECT GUARD Ø560 FLEXIBLE CONN. Ø560 CONNECTOR Ø560 KZ Ø560 SIL-CZ 560 SIL-CZO 560
AFC/EC-632 AM-50M* M. FEET DN 630 PROTECT GUARD Ø630 FLEXIBLE CONN. Ø630 CONNECTOR Ø630 KZ Ø630 SIL-CZ 630 SIL-CZO 630
AFC/EC-634 AVM-35* M. FEET DN 630 PROTECT GUARD Ø630 FLEXIBLE CONN. Ø630 CONNECTOR Ø630 KZ Ø630 SIL-CZ 630 SIL-CZO 630
AFC/EC-714 AVM-35* M. FEET DN 710 PROTECT GUARD Ø710 FLEXIBLE CONN. Ø710 CONNECTOR Ø710 KZ Ø710 SIL-CZ 710 SIL-CZO 710
AFC/EC-804 AVM-35** M. FEET DN 800 PROTECT GUARD Ø800 FLEXIBLE CONN. Ø800 CONNECTOR Ø800 KZ Ø800 SIL-CZ 800 SIL-CZO 800
AFC/EC-904 AVM-35** M. FEET DN 900 PROTECT GUARD Ø900 FLEXIBLE CONN. Ø900 CONNECTOR Ø900 KZ Ø900 SIL-CZ 900 SIL-CZO 900
* 4pcs. to the fan  ** 6pcs. to the fan
MOUNTING ACCESSORIES
AFC EC Axial duct fan The power of AIR
Venture Industries Group    www.ventur.eu      www.fanselectoronline.com 13/13